Dragowska Maja

Rytelewski Stefan

Sawicka Magdalena

Uczestnik Finat Wielki
Lp. Nazwisko i imie Runda1 | Runda 2| Runda3| SUMA Finat SUMA
1 |Sadowski Stanistaw 23 25 20 68 33 101
2 |Kiczkajto Kamil 24 20 16 60 26 86
3 |Dzietak Magdalena 17 16 23 56 33 89
4 |Kulesza Stanistaw 12 24 20 56 29 85
5 [Niemancewicz Milena 14 21 15 50 28 78
6 |Gorczynski Michat 7 12 20 39
7 |Sawicki Remigiusz 13 13 10 36
8 |Czaczkowska Kornelia 13 4 12 29
9 [Kulesza Adam 1 5 11 17
10 [Matysewicz Piotr 12 0 0 12
11
12
13
14

Siemienowicz Emilia




